Specifications subject to change without notice.
The Jemm EasyLED Bollards with choice of optics and lenses are designed
to replace HID lighting systems up to 100w MH or HPS. These fixtures are
ideal for retail centers, industrial parks, schools and universities, public transit
and airports, office buildings and medical facilities.
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Extruded Aluminum Housing with Flush Mounting Base & Vandal-Resistant Screws, Flat

For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: BFRF15U5KZ36SF
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Height Options
BFRW=Round Flat Top Bollard with Soft
Shine Low Glare White Cone Reflector
BFR=Round Flat Top Bollard with LED Cone
Reflector
BFG=Round Flat Top Bollard with Glass
BFL=Round Flat Top Bollard with Louvers
C=Type III*
F=Wide Beam
Spread
* BOFRWQ,
BOFRLQ &
BOFGQ only
1X10=10w
1X15=15w
1X22=22w
U=120-277V
C=347V*
*15w Model
Only
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
(Leave Blank)=
Clear Lens
L=SoftLED
LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate
Array Lens*
*Type V White
Cone Reflector
Only
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
42" Standard Height
36=36" Height
30=30" Height
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
GSB=180° Glare Shield, Black
GSZ=180° Glare Shield, Bronze
GSC=180° Glare Shield,Custom Color
(Consult Factory)
S3=Microwave Sensor with Dimming &
Remote Programming, 120-277V Only. See
P17121 Spec. Page for Details.
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
Rev. 021721
EasyLED Round Flat
Bollards 147,000 HoursL70
25°C
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
BOLAN4 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 4˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN8 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 8˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN12 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 12˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN15 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 15˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BREBASE* Bollard Retrofit Base Kit Adapts New Bollards to Most